
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-164

Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Radiation Control at NPP  Elohin A.P.  B-214
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Security Criteria and Risk Assessment  Geraskin N.I.  K-207
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Dmitrieva A.N.  K-210
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Safonenko V.A., Korolev S.A.

 I-309
Mon, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Principles of Management Theory  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Gayur I.Y.  K-411
Tue, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Optimization Methods  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 27 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Radiation Dosimetry  Mogilenets N.N., Kramer-Ageev E.A.  E-220
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Power Plant Management  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-205
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Golubeva O.V.  A-212
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Scientific Research  Aulov Y.E.  dep.2
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Dosimetry  Kramer-Ageev E.A., Mogilenets N.N.  B-100
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Dmitrieva A.N., Astapov I.I., Yashin I.I., Hohlov S.S.,

Zadeba E.A.  K-210
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Management Theory  Kullo I.G.  K-202


